1/13/2023 | Page 1 of 3

Sherex Fastening Solutions, LLC. AIM INDUSTRIES

> 400 Riverwalk Pkwy, Suite 600 Authorized Distributor
Tonawanda, NY 14150 6216 Transit Road
Y - . Depew, NY 14043
SHEREX FASTENING SOLUTIONS * Io:l 5722.7?3606;5?4.3739 P
DISC-LE:CK™ [~ = Tel. 716-681-6196
Fax: 716.875.0358 aimrivnut@aol.com
Email: info@sherex.com
FLEX-5P

Pull to Pressure Installation Tool

The SFS FLEX-5P features 5,000 pounds of pulling force and is capable of installing rivet nuts from
M3 to M10 and 6-32 to 3/8-24 and is based on an innovative modular design. The FLEX-5P comes as
a pull to pressure tool but offers the flexibility of a pull to stroke installation with Sherex’'s conversion
kit, allowing for the proper method to be used based on the application requirements. The FLEX-5P
tool has the ability to be upgraded from the original base tool to different levels of process  +more

Complete Head Set | Mandrel
Assembly P/N P/N

Installation Thread Pulling

Weight
Method Size Force g

FLEX-5P Pull to #4-40 50001bs 4.2lbs. M-0440-
FL5-HS-0440
0440 Pressure UNC (22kN)  (1.9kg) 175
FLEX-5P Pull t #6-32 5,000 | 4.2 |bs. M-0632-
Lo 000 Ibs os FL5-HS-0632

0632 Pressure UNC (22kN)  (1.9kg) 200


mailto:info@sherex.com
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=3657&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=3657&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=1206&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=1206&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=3656&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=3656&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=1275&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=3659&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=3659&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=1282&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/printitems/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup?sortid=1282&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-0440
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-0440
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-0632
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-0632

ltem #

FLEX-5P
0832

FLEX-5P 1024

FLEX-5P 1032

FLEX-5P
2520

FLEX-5P
2528

FLEX-5P 3118

FLEX-5P 3124

FLEX-5P 3716

FLEX-5P
3724

FLEX-5P M3

FLEX-5P M4

FLEX-5P M5

FLEX-5P M6

Installation

Method

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Pull to
Pressure

Thread
Size

#8-32
UNC

#10-24
UNC

#10-32
UNF

1/4-20
UNC

1/4-28
UNF

5/16-18
UNC

5/16-24
UNF

3/8-16
UNC

3/8-24
UNF

M3x0.5
ISO

M4x0.7
ISO

M5x0.8
ISO

M6x1.0
ISO

Pulling

Force

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

5,000 Ibs
(22 kN)

4.2 Ibs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 |bs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 Ibs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 |bs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 Ibs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 |bs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 Ibs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 |bs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 Ibs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 |bs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 Ibs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 |bs.
(1.9 kg)

4.2 Ibs.
(1.9 kg)

Complete Head Set
Assembly P/N

FL5-HS-0832

FL5-HS-1024

FL5-HS-1032

FL5-HS-2520

FL5-HS-2528

FL5-HS-3118

FL5-HS-3124

FL5-HS-3716

FL5-HS-3724

FL5-HS-M3

FL5-HS-M4

FL5-HS-Mb

FL5-HS-M6

1/13/2023 | Page 2 of 3

Mandrel
P/N

M-0832-
175

M-1024-
250

M-1032-
250

M-2520-
250

M-2528-
250

M-3118-
250

M-3124-
250

M-3716-
250

M-3724-
250

M-M3-45

M-M4-
45

M-Mb-
65

M-MG6-
65


https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-0832
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-0832
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-1024
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-1032
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-2520
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-2520
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-2528
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-2528
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-3118
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-3124
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-3716
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-3724
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-3724
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-m3
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-m4
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-m5
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-m6

1/13/2023 | Page 3 of 3

Installation Thread Pulling _ Complete Head Set | Mandrel
ltem # : Weight
Method Size Force Assembly P/N N

Pull to M8x1.25 50001Ibs 4.2lbs. M-M8-
FLEX-5P M8 FL5-HS-M8
Pressure ISO (22kN)  (1.9kg) 65
Pull to M10x1.5 50001bs 4.2lbs. M-M10-
FLEX-5P MI10 FL5-HS-MI0
Pressure 1ISO (22kN)  (1.9kg) 65

AIM INDUSTRIES
Authorized Distributor
6216 Transit Road
Depew, NY 14043

Tel. 716-681-6196
aimrivhut@aol.com


https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-m8
https://fasteners.sherex.com/item/atic-spin-pull-br-installation-tools-flex-5-seri-2/ls-flex-5-series-flex-5p-br-pull-to-pressure-setup/flex-5p-m10
https://fasteners.sherex.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

