

Sherex Fastening Solutions, LLC.

400 Riverwalk Pkwy, Suite 600

Tonawanda, NY 14150 **Toll Free:** 866.474.3739

Tel: 716.875.0315 **Fax:** 716.875.0358

Email: info@sherex.com

AIM INDUSTRIES Authorized Distributor 6216 Transit Road Depew, NY 14043

Tel. 716-681-6196 aimrivnut@aol.com

FLEX-5P Pull to Pressure Installation Tool

The **SFS FLEX-5P** features 5,000 pounds of pulling force and is capable of installing rivet nuts from M3 to M10 and 6-32 to 3/8-24 and is based on an innovative modular design. The **FLEX-5P** comes as a pull to pressure tool but offers the flexibility of a pull to stroke installation with Sherex's conversion kit, allowing for the proper method to be used based on the application requirements. The **FLEX-5P** tool has the ability to be upgraded from the original base tool to different levels of process + more



						1
Item #	Installation Method	Thread Size	Pulling Force	Weight	Complete Head Set Assembly P/N	Mandrel P/N
<u>FLEX-5P</u>	Pull to	#4-40	5,000 lbs	4.2 lbs.	FL5-HS-0440	M-0440-
<u>0440</u>	Pressure	UNC	(22 kN)	(1.9 kg)		175
FLEX-5P	Pull to	#6-32	5,000 lbs	4.2 lbs.	FL5-HS-0632	M-0632-
0632	Pressure	UNC	(22 kN)	(1.9 kg)		200

ltem #	Installation Method	Thread Size	Pulling Force	Weight	Complete Head Set Assembly P/N	Mandrel P/N
<u>FLEX-5P</u> <u>0832</u>	Pull to Pressure	#8-32 UNC	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-0832	M-0832- 175
FLEX-5P 1024	Pull to Pressure	#10-24 UNC	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-1024	M-1024- 250
FLEX-5P 1032	Pull to Pressure	#10-32 UNF	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-1032	M-1032- 250
<u>FLEX-5P</u> 2520	Pull to Pressure	1/4-20 UNC	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-2520	M-2520- 250
<u>FLEX-5P</u> 2528	Pull to Pressure	1/4-28 UNF	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-2528	M-2528- 250
FLEX-5P 3118	Pull to Pressure	5/16-18 UNC	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-3118	M-3118- 250
FLEX-5P 3124	Pull to Pressure	5/16-24 UNF	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-3124	M-3124- 250
FLEX-5P 3716	Pull to Pressure	3/8-16 UNC	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-3716	M-3716- 250
<u>FLEX-5P</u> <u>3724</u>	Pull to Pressure	3/8-24 UNF	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-3724	M-3724- 250
FLEX-5P M3	Pull to Pressure	M3x0.5 ISO	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-M3	M-M3-45
FLEX-5P M4	Pull to Pressure	M4x0.7 ISO	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-M4	M-M4- 45
FLEX-5P M5	Pull to Pressure	M5x0.8 ISO	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-M5	M-M5- 65
FLEX-5P M6	Pull to Pressure	M6x1.0 ISO	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-M6	M-M6- 65

ltem #	Installation Method	Thread Size	Pulling Force	Weight	Complete Head Set Assembly P/N	Mandrel P/N
FLEX-5P M8	Pull to Pressure	M8x1.25 ISO	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-M8	M-M8- 65
FLEX-5P M10	Pull to Pressure	M10x1.5 ISO	5,000 lbs (22 kN)	4.2 lbs. (1.9 kg)	FL5-HS-M10	M-M10- 65

AIM INDUSTRIES Authorized Distributor 6216 Transit Road Depew, NY 14043

Tel. 716-681-6196 aimrivnut@aol.com